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PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Haverford 73 5 11 16 17 24 25 32 23:39 0:48
2 Eastern 189 13 20 21 58 77 140 178 24:19 1:43
3 Clarion 199 4 7 38 53 97 102 114 24:15 2:18
4 East Stroudsburg 230 23 35 42 55 75 76 82 24:37 1:15
5 Gannon 241 9 14 54 60 104 132 133 24:30 2:10
6 Indiana (Pa ) 249 8 22 64 69 86 87 155 24:36 1:54
7 Gettysburg 263 29 33 44 67 90 115 127 24:46 1:09
8 Geneva 330 18 31 57 66 158 165 174 24:55 2:42
9 Cortland St. 340 46 49 70 72 103 116 149 25:07 0:50
10 Scranton 343 26 40 79 88 110 146 150 24:59 1:31
11 Stockton 357 34 48 51 107 117 128 136 25:03 1:21
12 Regis (Colo ) 374 43 45 68 81 137 153 160 25:10 1:17
13 Concord 417 37 62 71 118 129 148 162 25:16 1:26
14 Jefferson (Pa ) 419 15 83 95 106 120 154 167 25:10 2:03
15 Widener 431 30 56 84 122 139 156 168 25:15 1:49
16 Davis & Elkins 444 10 74 80 99 181 227 25:20 3:47
17 Ursinus 448 28 59 85 113 163 182 186 25:23 2:29
18 Ramapo 457 19 63 111 119 145 179 214 25:18 2:20
19 So. Conn. St. 506 47 89 96 105 169 201 25:36 2:05
20 Springfield 518 36 98 124 126 134 135 141 25:31 1:31
21 Muhlenberg 536 2 41 94 184 215 25:44 5:36
22 Adelphi 550 12 39 142 177 180 211 25:39 3:40
23 Oneonta 585 27 91 147 159 161 166 199 25:48 2:25
24 Charleston (W V ) 590 6 93 121 175 195 218 224 25:51 4:35
25 Buffalo State 595 3 112 130 157 193 202 216 25:46 4:37
26 Piedmont 666 78 100 144 171 173 26:09 1:39
27 Molloy 791 52 164 176 192 207 244 259 26:52 3:22
28 U. of Sciences 793 61 123 190 206 213 221 222 26:59 3:22
29 Felician 822 65 138 187 212 220 236 243 27:05 3:32
30 Georgian Court 890 131 151 170 197 241 27:23 4:06
31 King's (Pa ) 891 92 143 209 217 230 276 27:27 3:34
32 Rutgers-Camden 914 50 189 194 223 258 261 28:08 7:12
33 Roanoke 930 108 109 200 251 262 28:37 7:02
34 Pace 938 125 172 204 205 232 234 245 27:39 3:31
35 Alvernia 954 152 183 188 196 235 255 270 27:42 3:18
36 Post 1026 1 208 266 273 278 279 32:20 16:31
37 Gwynedd-Mercy 1041 73 228 229 246 265 29:21 7:56
38 Nyit 1075 101 191 252 257 274 30:41 11:46
39 Rutgers-Newark 1153 210 225 233 237 248 249 260 29:26 2:39
40 Goldey-Beacom 1163 198 231 238 240 256 263 268 29:39 3:32
41 Keystone 1176 185 203 242 269 277 31:52 11:52
42 Delaware Valley 1219 226 239 247 253 254 30:26 2:27
43 Cabrini 1271 219 250 264 267 271 272 275 32:43 7:45

Dual Meet Scores

Haverford 42 wins
Clarion 41 wins
Eastern 40 wins
East Stroudsburg 39 wins
Gannon 38 wins
Indiana (Pa ) 37 wins
Gettysburg 36 wins
Geneva 35 wins
Cortland St. 33 wins
Scranton 33 wins
Regis (Colo ) 32 wins
Stockton 32 wins
Concord 30 wins
Jefferson (Pa ) 28 wins
Davis & Elkins 28 wins
Widener 28 wins
Ursinus 26 wins
So. Conn. St. 24 wins
Ramapo 24 wins
Springfield 23 wins
Oneonta 21 wins
Buffalo State 21 wins
Muhlenberg 21 wins
Adelphi 19 wins
Charleston (W V ) 18 wins
Piedmont 18 wins
Molloy 16 wins
U. of Sciences 15 wins
Felician 14 wins
Georgian Court 13 wins
Alvernia 11 wins
Pace 11 wins
King's (Pa ) 11 wins
Rutgers-Camden 9 wins
Roanoke 8 wins
Rutgers-Newark 7 wins
Gwynedd-Mercy 6 wins



Goldey-Beacom 5 wins
Keystone 3 wins
Delaware Valley 3 wins
Nyit 3 wins
Cabrini 1 wins
Post 0 wins

TEAM SCORES AT 1M
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Haverford 99 14 15 16 17 37 41 69 6:11 0:9
2 Eastern 169 12 19 39 43 56 67 71 6:16 0:14
3 Indiana (Pa ) 224 21 30 31 55 87 127 169 6:20 0:17
4 Jefferson (Pa ) 242 8 47 53 66 68 84 92 6:20 0:18
5 East Stroudsburg 244 23 24 61 63 73 76 94 6:21 0:12
6 Widener 267 34 35 36 58 104 107 111 6:22 0:17
7 Clarion 289 26 27 33 82 121 139 148 6:23 0:23
8 Geneva 338 9 48 57 88 136 177 221 6:25 0:34
9 Adelphi 369 5 13 62 144 145 173 6:25 0:37
10 Muhlenberg 386 2 7 74 150 153 211 213 6:24 0:43
11 Gannon 389 18 28 59 138 146 151 158 6:27 0:33
12 Stockton 400 44 45 100 103 108 109 174 6:28 0:16
13 Oneonta 405 42 52 72 119 120 161 182 6:28 0:20
14 Springfield 409 64 80 86 89 90 91 168 6:29 0:7
15 Scranton 411 51 54 95 98 113 142 175 6:28 0:13
16 Regis (Colo ) 460 50 75 78 128 129 131 164 6:31 0:19
17 Ramapo 470 38 46 112 114 160 170 188 6:31 0:27
18 Felician 474 6 20 83 181 184 237 238 6:30 0:46
19 Concord 489 29 93 102 132 133 135 201 6:32 0:25
20 Gettysburg 515 70 99 101 105 140 149 156 6:34 0:18
21 Charleston (W V ) 517 10 79 97 137 194 205 227 6:33 0:47
22 Ursinus 541 11 32 165 166 167 186 197 6:32 0:38
23 Buffalo State 667 3 96 183 192 193 236 251 6:39 0:53
24 Davis & Elkins 674 49 115 141 143 226 249 6:42 0:49
25 So. Conn. St. 703 123 126 130 134 190 214 215 6:43 0:15
26 Cortland St. 708 85 147 155 159 162 203 204 6:41 0:16
27 King's (Pa ) 775 25 110 196 209 235 286 6:48 0:1:00
28 Pace 810 116 117 171 189 217 253 254 6:47 0:30
29 U. of Sciences 811 77 118 152 230 234 241 245 6:51 0:47
30 Molloy 853 65 176 195 207 210 272 273 6:49 0:37
31 Alvernia 871 124 125 163 199 260 269 281 6:56 0:1:00
32 Rutgers-Camden 892 4 202 212 216 258 259 6:58 1:32
33 Georgian Court 900 81 185 187 223 224 6:54 0:40
34 Gwynedd-Mercy 914 22 157 222 250 263 7:03 1:29
35 Roanoke 934 106 122 172 264 270 7:07 1:17
36 Piedmont 970 178 180 198 206 208 6:54 0:12
37 Nyack 980 40 200 231 248 261 7:07 1:21
38 Post 986 1 154 275 277 279 283 7:36 2:41
39 Nyit 1025 60 179 246 262 278 7:23 2:15
40 Goldey-Beacom 1161 191 219 243 252 256 265 271 7:16 0:40
41 Rutgers-Newark 1164 225 228 232 239 240 244 268 7:13 0:9
42 Keystone 1252 218 220 247 280 287 8:02 2:44
43 Delaware Valley 1278 233 255 257 266 267 7:35 0:33
44 Cabrini 1303 229 242 274 276 282 284 285 7:54 1:34

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Haverford
5 Hannah Doll, So 23:14 6:14
11 Isabella Miller, Fr 23:27 6:17
16 Griffin Kaulbach, So 23:46 6:22
17 Sophie Drew, Sr 23:46 6:22
24 Hannah Yeakey, So 24:02 6:26
25 Julia Smith, Sr 24:02 6:27
32 Molly Hawkins, So 24:20 6:31

Total Time = 1:58:15     Total Places = 73

2. Eastern
13 Megan Bernotas, Jr 23:33 6:19
20 Katelyn Bernotas, So 23:55 6:25
21 Kierra Zack, Jr 23:58 6:25
58 Clarice Koehler, Sr 24:54 6:40
77 Pamela Myers, Jr 25:15 6:46
140 Jillian Nikerle, So 26:04 6:59
178 Katelyn Prothero, Fr 27:04 7:15

Total Time = 2:01:35     Total Places = 189

3. Clarion
4 Kayce Bobnar, Sr 23:11 6:13
7 Anna Foster, Fr 23:18 6:15
38 Allison Gates, So 24:27 6:33
53 Letizia Collini, Jr 24:48 6:39
97 Haley Schaller, So 25:29 6:50
102 Joelle Klein, So 25:33 6:51
114 Morgan Manglaviti, Jr 25:41 6:53

Total Time = 2:01:13     Total Places = 199

4. East Stroudsburg
23 Jenna Vledder, Jr 23:59 6:26
35 Rachael Davalos, So 24:24 6:32
42 Brittany Carratura, So 24:39 6:36
55 Kylee Stangle, Fr 24:50 6:39
75 Emily Eder, Jr 25:13 6:46
76 Amanda Fine, So 25:15 6:46
82 Alexandra Palumbo, Jr 25:18 6:47

Total Time = 2:03:05     Total Places = 230

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Gannon
9 Grace McGrath, Sr 23:25 6:17
14 Meredith Morse, So 23:41 6:21
54 Sarah Fiorello, So 24:49 6:39
60 Alena Wisniewski, So 25:00 6:42
104 Taylor Roberts, So 25:35 6:51
132 Allecia Domer, Jr 25:53 6:56
133 Victoria Panian, Fr 25:55 6:57

Total Time = 2:02:30     Total Places = 241

6. Indiana (Pa )
8 Sam Christman, Sr 23:25 6:17
22 Tricia Varner, So 23:59 6:26
64 Brianna Herr, So 25:04 6:43
69 Ala Small, Jr 25:10 6:45
86 Olivia Hammond, So 25:18 6:47
87 Anna Falvo, Jr 25:20 6:47
155 Taylor Strong, Jr 26:21 7:04

Total Time = 2:02:56     Total Places = 249

7. Gettysburg
29 Margot Hoagland, Sr 24:14 6:30
33 Sarah Rinehart, Sr 24:22 6:32
44 Amy Milner, Fr 24:43 6:37
67 Michelle O'Malley, So 25:06 6:44
90 Ashlyn Booher, Fr 25:22 6:48
115 Kathrin O'Brien, Fr 25:42 6:53
127 Danielle DeMichael, Sr 25:51 6:56

Total Time = 2:03:47     Total Places = 263

8. Geneva
18 Jessie Taylor, Fr 23:49 6:23
31 Jennifer Simmons, Jr 24:15 6:30
57 Elly McGillivray, Fr 24:53 6:40
66 Emily Ethridge, Jr 25:06 6:44
158 Jessica Wilson, So 26:31 7:06
165 Katryn Gatchell, Fr 26:45 7:10
174 Hannah Mansell, Sr 26:56 7:13

Total Time = 2:04:34     Total Places = 330

9. Cortland St.
46 Eliza Nichols, Jr 24:45 6:38
49 Samantha Himes, So 24:47 6:39
70 Gabby Moncada, Fr 25:12 6:45
72 Sydney Smith, Fr 25:13 6:46
103 Courtney Maurin, Jr 25:35 6:51
116 Jillian Leggiero, Jr 25:43 6:53

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

149 Courtney Schoepflin, Fr 26:16 7:02
Total Time = 2:05:32     Total Places = 340

10. Scranton
26 Rachel Kerr, So 24:08 6:28
40 Abbey Guziewicz, So 24:34 6:35
79 Nicole Parello, So 25:15 6:46
88 Emily Carr, Sr 25:20 6:47
110 Lauren Usaitis, Fr 25:38 6:52
146 Brooke Devers, Fr 26:13 7:02
150 Jessica Hoffmann, Fr 26:17 7:03

Total Time = 2:04:55     Total Places = 343

11. Stockton
34 Hayley Baydar, So 24:23 6:32
48 Regina Duncan, Sr 24:46 6:38
51 Dominique Tye, So 24:47 6:39
107 Amanda Logie, Fr 25:36 6:52
117 Claudia Baydar, So 25:43 6:54
128 Nicole Christensen, Jr 25:52 6:56
136 Jessie Klenk, Fr 25:58 6:58

Total Time = 2:05:15     Total Places = 357

12. Regis (Colo )
43 Sarah Smagacz, So 24:42 6:37
45 Jennifer VanEtten, Jr 24:44 6:38
68 Christina Kennedy, Sr 25:07 6:44
81 Maeve Ahern, Sr 25:16 6:46
137 Anna McAtee, So 25:58 6:58
153 Emily Perez, Sr 26:19 7:03
160 Theodora Zastrocky, Jr 26:33 7:07

Total Time = 2:05:47     Total Places = 374

13. Concord
37 Bailey Knowles, Sr 24:26 6:33
62 Karleigh Thompson, Sr 25:01 6:42
71 Aidan Payton, Jr 25:12 6:45
118 Kenna Knowles, Sr 25:45 6:54
129 Kaylin Kessinger, Sr 25:52 6:56
148 Taylor Hamm, Sr 26:13 7:02
162 Megan Stemple, Sr 26:41 7:09

Total Time = 2:06:16     Total Places = 417



14. Jefferson (Pa )
15 Erin Young, Jr 23:43 6:22
83 Maddy Frasch, Fr 25:18 6:47
95 Meghan Horan, Jr 25:26 6:49
106 Nicole Stough, Jr 25:36 6:52
120 Brittany Gable, Fr 25:46 6:54
154 Jasmine Buckridge, So 26:20 7:03
167 Gypsy Blue Cooper, Sr 26:47 7:11

Total Time = 2:05:49     Total Places = 419

15. Widener
30 Rebecca Love, Sr 24:14 6:30
56 Emily Swope, Jr 24:52 6:40
84 Jessica Schappelle, Sr 25:18 6:47
122 Elise McCann, Jr 25:47 6:55
139 Rachelle Walker, Jr 26:03 6:59
156 Skyler Tomson, Fr 26:24 7:05
168 Grace Murphy, Fr 26:50 7:12

Total Time = 2:06:14     Total Places = 431

16. Davis & Elkins
10 Danielle Haynes, Sr 23:26 6:17
74 Skylee Watson, So 25:13 6:46
80 Lavania LeMasters, So 25:16 6:46
99 Rebecca Laberge, So 25:31 6:50
181 Amanda Lupton, Fr 27:12 7:17
227 Molly Prutsok, Fr 28:54 7:45

Total Time = 2:06:38     Total Places = 444

17. Ursinus
28 Brittany Gasser, Jr 24:13 6:30
59 Riley Engel, Sr 24:57 6:41
85 Gabrielle Manto, Sr 25:18 6:47
113 Madison Tillmann, Fr 25:41 6:53
163 Ellie Stanley, Jr 26:42 7:09
182 Lauren Ferguson, Fr 27:15 7:18
186 Audrey Simpson, Sr 27:20 7:20

Total Time = 2:06:51     Total Places = 448

18. Ramapo
19 Alex Kyros, Jr 23:52 6:24
63 Alisa Vibulbhan, So 25:03 6:43
111 Jessica Hrnciar, So 25:38 6:52
119 Kelsey Hoagland, Fr 25:45 6:54
145 Nicole Bertollo, Fr 26:11 7:01
179 Christina Sullivan, Fr 27:07 7:16
214 Yesenia Escobar, Jr 28:23 7:36

Total Time = 2:06:29     Total Places = 457

19. So. Conn. St.
47 Meghan Delaney, Jr 24:46 6:38
89 Christina Gubetta, Fr 25:20 6:47
96 Elizabeth Gray, Fr 25:28 6:49
105 Ashley Betts, Jr 25:35 6:51
169 Alexandra Russo, Sr 26:50 7:12
201 Emilie Noreika, Fr 28:00 7:30

Total Time = 2:07:59     Total Places = 506

20. Springfield
36 Rachel Wentnick, So 24:26 6:33
98 Abigail Murdock, So 25:30 6:50
124 Laura Volan, Jr 25:49 6:55
126 Alyson Coyle, Fr 25:50 6:55
134 Lauren Duggan, So 25:56 6:57
135 Emory Fairchild, So 25:57 6:57
141 Heather Fontaine, Fr 26:06 7:00

Total Time = 2:07:31     Total Places = 518

21. Muhlenberg
2 Abigail Dalton, Fr 22:52 6:08
41 Stephanie Ng, Jr 24:36 6:36
94 Victoria Cabellos, Jr 25:25 6:49
184 Cameron McCauley, So 27:16 7:18
215 Jordan Schneider, So 28:27 7:38

Total Time = 2:08:36     Total Places = 536

22. Adelphi
12 Nicole Julian, Jr 23:30 6:18
39 Kelli Smith, Jr 24:30 6:34
142 Tara Maloney, Jr 26:07 7:00
177 Catherine Olsen, Sr 26:59 7:14
180 Cecilia Winthrop, So 27:09 7:17
211 Beatriz Chavarria, So 28:14 7:34

Total Time = 2:08:15     Total Places = 550

23. Oneonta
27 Claire McMahon, Sr 24:11 6:29
91 Meghann Tanner, Sr 25:23 6:48
147 Sarah Knox, Fr 26:13 7:02
159 Kylie McFall, Sr 26:33 7:07
161 Olivia Bonadies, Fr 26:36 7:08
166 Amanda Sumner, Fr 26:46 7:10
199 Rainey Cerqua, Sr 27:56 7:29

Total Time = 2:08:56     Total Places = 585

24. Charleston (W V )
6 Kasey McNamara, Fr 23:14 6:14
93 Olivia Underwood, So 25:25 6:49
121 Cami Wagner, Fr 25:46 6:54
175 Denise Ruiz, Fr 26:57 7:13
195 Shanley Amick, Sr 27:49 7:27
218 Sheena Chambers, Sr 28:33 7:39
224 Monica Rossi, Sr 28:40 7:41

Total Time = 2:09:11     Total Places = 590

25. Buffalo State
3 Veronica Kordrupel, Sr 23:04 6:11
112 Olivia Ryan, Jr 25:40 6:53
130 Kassidy Manke, So 25:53 6:56
157 Clara Sensini, Fr 26:28 7:06
193 Jaclyn Tedesco, Sr 27:41 7:25
202 Michelle Debbins, Fr 28:03 7:31
216 Emily Daur, So 28:31 7:39

Total Time = 2:08:46     Total Places = 595

26. Piedmont
78 Valeria Angel, Fr 25:15 6:46
100 Sophia Bethel, Fr 25:31 6:50
144 Analee Bradach, Jr 26:08 7:00
171 Haley Bolt, So 26:53 7:12
173 Casey Todd, Jr 26:54 7:13

Total Time = 2:10:41     Total Places = 666

27. Molloy
52 Emily Martino, Jr 24:48 6:39
164 Jessica Friedman, So 26:43 7:10
176 Gabriella Martins, Sr 26:58 7:14
192 Maria Molnar, Sr 27:40 7:25
207 Nancy Vasquez, Jr 28:10 7:33
244 Kailee Vaseghi, Fr 30:15 8:07
259 Diana Monaco, Sr 32:01 8:35

Total Time = 2:14:19     Total Places = 791

28. U. of Sciences
61 Elizabeth Sauers, Jr 25:00 6:42
123 Gabrielle Moss, So 25:48 6:55
190 Regan Asay, Sr 27:34 7:23
206 Emily Brand, Sr 28:09 7:33
213 Olivia Delorenzo, Jr 28:22 7:36
221 Paige Jacobs, So 28:38 7:40
222 Muskan Khandare, Fr 28:38 7:40

Total Time = 2:14:53     Total Places = 793

29. Felician
65 Shayla Morales, Fr 25:04 6:43
138 Jane Burgoyne, Jr 26:01 6:58
187 Briseidy Balderas, Fr 27:23 7:20
212 Hadeel Alshujaieh, Fr 28:19 7:35
220 Gonzalez, Jr 28:36 7:40
236 Vanessa Saiboo, So 29:39 7:57
243 Alysson Martinez, Fr 30:08 8:05

Total Time = 2:15:23     Total Places = 822

30. Georgian Court
131 Kylie Jones, Jr 25:53 6:56
151 Janice Vargas, Fr 26:18 7:03
170 Rachel Pausz, Fr 26:51 7:12
197 Samantha Rozon, Fr 27:52 7:28
241 Meesha Samuels, Fr 29:58 8:02

Total Time = 2:16:52     Total Places = 890

31. King's (Pa )
92 Tara Weitz, Sr 25:24 6:48
143 Beth Albright, Fr 26:07 7:00
209 Mackenzie Shughart, Fr 28:11 7:33
217 Irene Argiris, Sr 28:33 7:39
230 Kelly Lynch, Fr 28:57 7:46
276 Anna Beyer, Jr 38:06 10:13

Total Time = 2:17:12     Total Places = 891

32. Rutgers-Camden
50 Alexis Jones, Sr 24:47 6:39
189 Haley Adams, Fr 27:29 7:22
194 Kirstin Slater, Fr 27:44 7:26
223 Kaci Draves, So 28:39 7:41
258 Courtney Childress, Sr 31:59 8:34
261 Jordyn Kustera, Fr 32:08 8:37

Total Time = 2:20:38     Total Places = 914

33. Roanoke
108 Alexis Mattson, So 25:36 6:52
109 Hannah Koepfinger, Fr 25:38 6:52
200 Allison Barthol, Fr 27:58 7:30
251 Adrienne Spring, Jr 31:14 8:22
262 Brittany Mallette, So 32:37 8:45

Total Time = 2:23:03     Total Places = 930

34. Pace
125 Heaven Swan, Fr 25:49 6:55
172 Rachael Daniels, Fr 26:53 7:12
204 Jessica Uben, Fr 28:05 7:32
205 Camryn Podgorski, Jr 28:07 7:32
232 Crystal Raines, Fr 29:19 7:52
234 Julia Presta, Jr 29:31 7:55
245 Shea Cody, Jr 30:18 8:07

Total Time = 2:18:13     Total Places = 938

35. Alvernia
152 Corinne Huston, So 26:19 7:03
183 Paige McKenna, Fr 27:16 7:18
188 Julia Malpass, Sr 27:27 7:22
196 Sydni McKenna, Fr 27:50 7:28
235 Marissa Bennici, Jr 29:36 7:56
255 Abby Fiorilla, Fr 31:20 8:24
270 Christina Thomas, Fr 36:10 9:42

Total Time = 2:18:28     Total Places = 954

36. Post
1 Kendall Fitzgerald, Jr 22:43 6:05
208 Melissa Evans, Fr 28:11 7:33
266 Melissa Goja, So 34:22 9:13
273 Paige Dundas, So 37:07 9:57
278 Vanessa Bobb, Fr 39:14 10:31
279 Cassie Hoxit, Fr 39:31 10:36

Total Time = 2:41:37     Total Places = 1026

37. Gwynedd-Mercy
73 Elizabeth Rosario, Sr 25:13 6:46
228 Abbie Woods, Fr 28:54 7:45
229 Dana Rose, Jr 28:56 7:45
246 Caitlin Bowe, So 30:31 8:11
265 Kristen Dougher, Fr 33:09 8:53

Total Time = 2:26:43     Total Places = 1041

38. Nyit
101 Monicah Jebor, So 25:32 6:51
191 Mercy Kebet 27:36 7:24
252 Tara Donahue, Fr 31:17 8:23
257 Stavroula Kanellopoulos, Fr

31:39 8:29
274 Heidi Abrahamsen, Jr 37:18 10:00

Total Time = 2:33:22     Total Places = 1075

39. Rutgers-Newark
210 Sara Manning, Fr 28:11 7:33
225 Tyra Tucker, Fr 28:50 7:44
233 Lama Darwiche, So 29:30 7:54
237 Dana Duffield, So 29:46 7:59
248 Karina Sanchez, So 30:50 8:16
249 Shaneen Muhammad, Fr 30:59 8:18
260 Veronica Yanez, Fr 32:03 8:35

Total Time = 2:27:07     Total Places = 1153

40. Goldey-Beacom
198 Alivia Gillard, Jr 27:53 7:28
231 Mary Ann Jones, Jr 29:10 7:49
238 Cara Jones, So 29:48 7:59
240 Juana Henao, Jr 29:55 8:01
256 Chelby McCall, Sr 31:25 8:25
263 Holly Tesoro, So 32:52 8:49
268 Brittany Delgado, So 34:42 9:18

Total Time = 2:28:11     Total Places = 1163

41. Keystone
185 Zoe Stephens, So 27:19 7:19
203 Julia Stapleton, So 28:03 7:31
242 Diane Kille, So 30:00 8:02
269 Megan Oyer, Jr 34:47 9:19
277 Alexandra Myers, So 39:11 10:30

Total Time = 2:39:20     Total Places = 1176

42. Delaware Valley
226 Mollie Slanina, So 28:53 7:45
239 Maddie Motze, Fr 29:51 8:00
247 Amber Ziegler, Fr 30:48 8:15
253 Julia Hellriegel, Sr 31:18 8:23
254 Hailey Christman, Fr 31:20 8:24

Total Time = 2:32:10     Total Places = 1219

43. Cabrini
219 Shaiann Lyde, So 28:36 7:40
250 Morgan Fazzini, Fr 31:11 8:21
264 Jordan Horsley, Sr 32:59 8:50
267 Caitlyn King, Fr 34:29 9:14
271 Melanie Reeves, Fr 36:20 9:44
272 Ariana Rivera, Fr 36:21 9:44
275 Carmen Jones, Fr 37:57 10:10

Total Time = 2:43:35     Total Places = 1271



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER

1M
PLACE TIME

FINISH
TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Kendall Fitzgerald, Jr 1 6:00 22:43 6:05 Post
2 2 Abigail Dalton, Fr 2 6:01 22:52 6:08 Muhlenberg
3 3 Veronica Kordrupel, Sr 3 6:02 23:04 6:11 Buffalo State
4 4 Kayce Bobnar, Sr 27 6:16 23:11 6:13 Clarion
5 5 Hannah Doll, So 16 6:09 23:14 6:14 Haverford
6 6 Kasey McNamara, Fr 11 6:08 23:14 6:14 Charleston (W V )
7 7 Anna Foster, Fr 28 6:16 23:18 6:15 Clarion
8 8 Sam Christman, Sr 22 6:13 23:25 6:17 Indiana (Pa )
9 9 Grace McGrath, Sr 19 6:10 23:25 6:17 Gannon
10 10 Danielle Haynes, Sr 51 6:21 23:26 6:17 Davis & Elkins
11 11 Isabella Miller, Fr 15 6:09 23:27 6:17 Haverford
12 12 Nicole Julian, Jr 14 6:09 23:30 6:18 Adelphi
13 13 Megan Bernotas, Jr 13 6:08 23:33 6:19 Eastern
14 Kenzie Jones, Sr 4 6:04 23:39 6:20 Mansfield
15 14 Meredith Morse, So 29 6:16 23:41 6:21 Gannon
16 15 Erin Young, Jr 9 6:06 23:43 6:22 Jefferson (Pa )
17 16 Griffin Kaulbach, So 38 6:17 23:46 6:22 Haverford
18 17 Sophie Drew, Sr 17 6:09 23:46 6:22 Haverford
19 18 Jessie Taylor, Fr 10 6:07 23:49 6:23 Geneva
20 19 Alex Kyros, Jr 39 6:18 23:52 6:24 Ramapo
21 20 Katelyn Bernotas, So 40 6:18 23:55 6:25 Eastern
22 21 Kierra Zack, Jr 20 6:10 23:58 6:25 Eastern
23 22 Tricia Varner, So 31 6:16 23:59 6:26 Indiana (Pa )
24 23 Jenna Vledder, Jr 24 6:14 23:59 6:26 East Stroudsburg
25 24 Hannah Yeakey, So 18 6:09 24:02 6:26 Haverford
26 25 Julia Smith, Sr 42 6:18 24:02 6:27 Haverford
27 26 Rachel Kerr, So 56 6:22 24:08 6:28 Scranton
28 Lyndsey Payne, So 50 6:21 24:11 6:29 Mansfield universityÊ
29 27 Claire McMahon, Sr 74 6:24 24:11 6:29 Oneonta
30 28 Brittany Gasser, Jr 12 6:08 24:13 6:30 Ursinus
31 29 Margot Hoagland, Sr 108 6:33 24:14 6:30 Gettysburg
32 30 Rebecca Love, Sr 35 6:17 24:14 6:30 Widener
33 31 Jennifer Simmons, Jr 49 6:20 24:15 6:30 Geneva
34 32 Molly Hawkins, So 71 6:24 24:20 6:31 Haverford
35 33 Sarah Rinehart, Sr 72 6:24 24:22 6:32 Gettysburg
36 34 Hayley Baydar, So 46 6:19 24:23 6:32 Stockton
37 35 Rachael Davalos, So 25 6:15 24:24 6:32 East Stroudsburg
38 36 Rachel Wentnick, So 66 6:24 24:26 6:33 Springfield
39 37 Bailey Knowles, Sr 30 6:16 24:26 6:33 Concord
40 38 Allison Gates, So 34 6:17 24:27 6:33 Clarion
41 39 Kelli Smith, Jr 6 6:06 24:30 6:34 Adelphi
42 40 Abbey Guziewicz, So 53 6:21 24:34 6:35 Scranton
43 41 Stephanie Ng, Jr 77 6:26 24:36 6:36 Muhlenberg
44 42 Brittany Carratura, So 76 6:25 24:39 6:36 East Stroudsburg
45 43 Sarah Smagacz, So 78 6:26 24:42 6:37 Regis (Colo )
46 44 Amy Milner, Fr 110 6:33 24:43 6:37 Gettysburg
47 45 Jennifer VanEtten, Jr 84 6:27 24:44 6:38 Regis (Colo )
48 Irene Chepleting, Jr 79 6:26 24:45 6:38 NyitÊ
49 46 Eliza Nichols, Jr 91 6:29 24:45 6:38 Cortland St.
50 47 Meghan Delaney, Jr 135 6:39 24:46 6:38 So. Conn. St.
51 48 Regina Duncan, Sr 45 6:19 24:46 6:38 Stockton
52 49 Samantha Himes, So 167 6:44 24:47 6:39 Cortland St.
53 50 Alexis Jones, Sr 5 6:05 24:47 6:39 Rutgers-Camden
54 51 Dominique Tye, So 117 6:34 24:47 6:39 Stockton
55 52 Emily Martino, Jr 67 6:24 24:48 6:39 Molloy
56 53 Letizia Collini, Jr 88 6:28 24:48 6:39 Clarion
57 54 Sarah Fiorello, So 61 6:23 24:49 6:39 Gannon
58 Angelina Petrichenko, So 75 6:25 24:50 6:39 Haverford
59 55 Kylee Stangle, Fr 63 6:23 24:50 6:39 East Stroudsburg
60 56 Emily Swope, Jr 60 6:23 24:52 6:40 Widener
61 57 Elly McGillivray, Fr 59 6:23 24:53 6:40 Geneva
62 Bornes Jerono, Sr 41 6:18 24:54 6:40 Nyack
63 58 Clarice Koehler, Sr 69 6:24 24:54 6:40 Eastern
64 59 Riley Engel, Sr 33 6:17 24:57 6:41 Ursinus
65 60 Alena Wisniewski, So 163 6:43 25:00 6:42 Gannon
66 61 Elizabeth Sauers, Jr 83 6:27 25:00 6:42 U. of Sciences
67 62 Karleigh Thompson, Sr 99 6:31 25:01 6:42 Concord
68 63 Alisa Vibulbhan, So 47 6:20 25:03 6:43 Ramapo
69 64 Brianna Herr, So 32 6:16 25:04 6:43 Indiana (Pa )
70 65 Shayla Morales, Fr 7 6:06 25:04 6:43 Felician
71 66 Emily Ethridge, Jr 94 6:30 25:06 6:44 Geneva
72 67 Michelle O'Malley, So 168 6:44 25:06 6:44 Gettysburg
73 68 Christina Kennedy, Sr 52 6:21 25:07 6:44 Regis (Colo )
74 69 Ala Small, Jr 93 6:30 25:10 6:45 Indiana (Pa )
75 70 Gabby Moncada, Fr 237 6:58 25:12 6:45 Cortland St.
76 71 Aidan Payton, Jr 145 6:40 25:12 6:45 Concord
77 72 Sydney Smith, Fr 159 6:43 25:13 6:46 Cortland St.
78 73 Elizabeth Rosario, Sr 23 6:14 25:13 6:46 Gwynedd-Mercy
79 74 Skylee Watson, So 125 6:35 25:13 6:46 Davis & Elkins
80 75 Emily Eder, Jr 81 6:27 25:13 6:46 East Stroudsburg
81 76 Amanda Fine, So 100 6:31 25:15 6:46 East Stroudsburg
82 77 Pamela Myers, Jr 73 6:24 25:15 6:46 Eastern
83 78 Valeria Angel, Fr 197 6:48 25:15 6:46 Piedmont
84 79 Nicole Parello, So 123 6:34 25:15 6:46 Scranton
85 Lauren Tanel, Fr 82 6:27 25:16 6:46 Haverford
86 80 Lavania LeMasters, So 153 6:42 25:16 6:46 Davis & Elkins
87 81 Maeve Ahern, Sr 141 6:39 25:16 6:46 Regis (Colo )
88 82 Alexandra Palumbo, Jr 102 6:31 25:18 6:47 East Stroudsburg
89 83 Maddy Frasch, Fr 68 6:24 25:18 6:47 Jefferson (Pa )
90 84 Jessica Schappelle, Sr 37 6:17 25:18 6:47 Widener
91 85 Gabrielle Manto, Sr 178 6:45 25:18 6:47 Ursinus
92 86 Olivia Hammond, So 57 6:22 25:18 6:47 Indiana (Pa )
93 87 Anna Falvo, Jr 139 6:39 25:20 6:47 Indiana (Pa )
94 88 Emily Carr, Sr 106 6:32 25:20 6:47 Scranton
95 89 Christina Gubetta, Fr 142 6:39 25:20 6:47 So. Conn. St.
96 90 Ashlyn Booher, Fr 161 6:43 25:22 6:48 Gettysburg
97 91 Meghann Tanner, Sr 54 6:22 25:23 6:48 Oneonta
98 92 Tara Weitz, Sr 119 6:34 25:24 6:48 King's (Pa )
99 93 Olivia Underwood, So 85 6:27 25:25 6:49 Charleston (W V )
100 94 Victoria Cabellos, Jr 165 6:43 25:25 6:49 Muhlenberg
101 95 Meghan Horan, Jr 55 6:22 25:26 6:49 Jefferson (Pa )
102 96 Elizabeth Gray, Fr 146 6:40 25:28 6:49 So. Conn. St.



103 97 Haley Schaller, So 133 6:38 25:29 6:50 Clarion
104 98 Abigail Murdock, So 92 6:30 25:30 6:50 Springfield
105 99 Rebecca Laberge, So 155 6:42 25:31 6:50 Davis & Elkins
106 100 Sophia Bethel, Fr 194 6:48 25:31 6:50 Piedmont
107 101 Monicah Jebor, So 62 6:23 25:32 6:51 Nyit
108 102 Joelle Klein, So 151 6:41 25:33 6:51 Clarion
109 103 Courtney Maurin, Jr 235 6:58 25:35 6:51 Cortland St.
110 104 Taylor Roberts, So 172 6:44 25:35 6:51 Gannon
111 105 Ashley Betts, Jr 138 6:39 25:35 6:51 So. Conn. St.
112 106 Nicole Stough, Jr 90 6:29 25:36 6:52 Jefferson (Pa )
113 107 Amanda Logie, Fr 193 6:48 25:36 6:52 Stockton
114 108 Alexis Mattson, So 134 6:38 25:36 6:52 Roanoke
115 Amalia Axinn, So 129 6:36 25:36 6:52 Haverford
116 109 Hannah Koepfinger, Fr 115 6:34 25:38 6:52 Roanoke
117 110 Lauren Usaitis, Fr 189 6:47 25:38 6:52 Scranton
118 111 Jessica Hrnciar, So 122 6:34 25:38 6:52 Ramapo
119 112 Olivia Ryan, Jr 104 6:31 25:40 6:53 Buffalo State
120 113 Madison Tillmann, Fr 180 6:45 25:41 6:53 Ursinus
121 114 Morgan Manglaviti, Jr 210 6:52 25:41 6:53 Clarion
122 115 Kathrin O'Brien, Fr 152 6:42 25:42 6:53 Gettysburg
123 116 Jillian Leggiero, Jr 236 6:58 25:43 6:53 Cortland St.
124 117 Claudia Baydar, So 112 6:33 25:43 6:54 Stockton
125 118 Kenna Knowles, Sr 144 6:40 25:45 6:54 Concord
126 119 Kelsey Hoagland, Fr 124 6:35 25:45 6:54 Ramapo
127 120 Brittany Gable, Fr 70 6:24 25:46 6:54 Jefferson (Pa )
128 121 Cami Wagner, Fr 105 6:32 25:46 6:54 Charleston (W V )
129 122 Elise McCann, Jr 120 6:34 25:47 6:55 Widener
130 123 Gabrielle Moss, So 130 6:36 25:48 6:55 U. of Sciences
131 124 Laura Volan, Jr 86 6:28 25:49 6:55 Springfield
132 125 Heaven Swan, Fr 128 6:36 25:49 6:55 Pace
133 126 Alyson Coyle, Fr 96 6:31 25:50 6:55 Springfield
134 127 Danielle DeMichael, Sr 211 6:52 25:51 6:56 Gettysburg
135 128 Nicole Christensen, Jr 118 6:34 25:52 6:56 Stockton
136 129 Kaylin Kessinger, Sr 111 6:33 25:52 6:56 Concord
137 130 Kassidy Manke, So 218 6:54 25:53 6:56 Buffalo State
138 131 Kylie Jones, Jr 87 6:28 25:53 6:56 Georgian Court
139 132 Allecia Domer, Jr 170 6:44 25:53 6:56 Gannon
140 133 Victoria Panian, Fr 202 6:51 25:55 6:57 Gannon
141 134 Lauren Duggan, So 95 6:31 25:56 6:57 Springfield
142 135 Emory Fairchild, So 97 6:31 25:57 6:57 Springfield
143 136 Jessie Klenk, Fr 109 6:33 25:58 6:58 Stockton
144 137 Anna McAtee, So 143 6:39 25:58 6:58 Regis (Colo )
145 138 Jane Burgoyne, Jr 198 6:49 26:01 6:58 Felician
146 139 Rachelle Walker, Jr 127 6:35 26:03 6:59 Widener
147 140 Jillian Nikerle, So 80 6:26 26:04 6:59 Eastern
148 Ashlynn Uzl, Fr 158 6:43 26:05 6:59 Gannon
149 Holly Orr, Fr 101 6:31 26:05 6:59 East Stroudsburg

7:00 Pace
150 141 Heather Fontaine, Fr 181 6:46 26:06 7:00 Springfield
151 142 Tara Maloney, Jr 64 6:23 26:07 7:00 Adelphi
152 143 Beth Albright, Fr 26 6:15 26:07 7:00 King's (Pa )
153 144 Analee Bradach, Jr 229 6:56 26:08 7:00 Piedmont
154 145 Nicole Bertollo, Fr 183 6:46 26:11 7:01 Ramapo
155 Kaylene Raczka, Fr 107 6:32 26:12 7:01 East Stroudsburg
156 Perry Cameron, So 150 6:41 26:12 7:01 Gannon
157 Alexandra Lacorazza, Sr 188 6:47 26:13 7:02 Stockton
158 146 Brooke Devers, Fr 154 6:42 26:13 7:02 Scranton
159 147 Sarah Knox, Fr 132 6:38 26:13 7:02 Oneonta
160 148 Taylor Hamm, Sr 147 6:40 26:13 7:02 Concord
161 Beka McClymonds, Fr 160 6:43 26:14 7:02 Clarion
162 149 Courtney Schoepflin, Fr 171 6:44 26:16 7:02 Cortland St.
163 Hannah Wunderlich, Sr 186 6:47 26:17 7:03 Springfield
164 150 Jessica Hoffmann, Fr 103 6:31 26:17 7:03 Scranton
165 151 Janice Vargas, Fr 204 6:51 26:18 7:03 Georgian Court
166 152 Corinne Huston, So 136 6:39 26:19 7:03 Alvernia
167 153 Emily Perez, Sr 177 6:45 26:19 7:03 Regis (Colo )
168 154 Jasmine Buckridge, So 48 6:20 26:20 7:03 Jefferson (Pa )
169 155 Taylor Strong, Jr 225 6:55 26:21 7:04 Indiana (Pa )
170 156 Skyler Tomson, Fr 116 6:34 26:24 7:05 Widener
171 157 Clara Sensini, Fr 219 6:54 26:28 7:06 Buffalo State
172 Nichole Meore, Fr 214 6:53 26:30 7:06 Springfield
173 158 Jessica Wilson, So 192 6:48 26:31 7:06 Geneva
174 159 Kylie McFall, Sr 131 6:37 26:33 7:07 Oneonta
175 160 Theodora Zastrocky, Jr 140 6:39 26:33 7:07 Regis (Colo )
176 Danielle Stoner, Sr 206 6:51 26:35 7:07 Clarion
177 161 Olivia Bonadies, Fr 200 6:49 26:36 7:08 Oneonta
178 Emily Zames, Fr 226 6:56 26:38 7:08 Gettysburg
179 162 Megan Stemple, Sr 233 6:57 26:41 7:09 Concord
180 163 Ellie Stanley, Jr 228 6:56 26:42 7:09 Ursinus
181 Jesse DeLello, So 247 7:00 26:43 7:10 Stockton
182 164 Jessica Friedman, So 223 6:55 26:43 7:10 Molloy
183 165 Katryn Gatchell, Fr 148 6:41 26:45 7:10 Geneva
184 166 Amanda Sumner, Fr 199 6:49 26:46 7:10 Oneonta
185 167 Gypsy Blue Cooper, Sr 98 6:31 26:47 7:11 Jefferson (Pa )
186 Catherine Zamroz, So 264 7:07 26:47 7:11 Cortland St.
187 168 Grace Murphy, Fr 121 6:34 26:50 7:12 Widener
188 169 Alexandra Russo, Sr 257 7:03 26:50 7:12 So. Conn. St.
189 170 Rachel Pausz, Fr 207 6:51 26:51 7:12 Georgian Court
190 Carrie Maurais, Fr 196 6:48 26:51 7:12 Scranton
191 171 Haley Bolt, So 245 6:59 26:53 7:12 Piedmont
192 172 Rachael Daniels, Fr 126 6:35 26:53 7:12 Pace
193 173 Casey Todd, Jr 241 6:59 26:54 7:13 Piedmont
194 174 Hannah Mansell, Sr 276 7:10 26:56 7:13 Geneva
195 Sophia Andrew, Fr 213 6:53 26:57 7:13 Springfield
196 175 Denise Ruiz, Fr 149 6:41 26:57 7:13 Charleston (W V )
197 176 Gabriella Martins, Sr 190 6:47 26:58 7:14 Molloy
198 177 Catherine Olsen, Sr 156 6:42 26:59 7:14 Adelphi
199 178 Katelyn Prothero, Fr 58 6:22 27:04 7:15 Eastern
200 179 Christina Sullivan, Fr 215 6:53 27:07 7:16 Ramapo
201 180 Cecilia Winthrop, So 157 6:42 27:09 7:17 Adelphi
202 Sarah Groetz, Fr 113 6:33 27:12 7:17 Widener
203 181 Amanda Lupton, Fr 270 7:09 27:12 7:17 Davis & Elkins
204 Emily Dolan, Sr 209 6:52 27:14 7:18 Gannon
205 182 Lauren Ferguson, Fr 179 6:45 27:15 7:18 Ursinus
206 183 Paige McKenna, Fr 137 6:39 27:16 7:18 Alvernia



207 184 Cameron McCauley, So 251 7:01 27:16 7:18 Muhlenberg
208 185 Zoe Stephens, So 263 7:06 27:19 7:19 Keystone
209 186 Audrey Simpson, Sr 205 6:51 27:20 7:20 Ursinus
210 187 Briseidy Balderas, Fr 203 6:51 27:23 7:20 Felician
211 My Yen Nguyen, Fr 221 6:55 27:23 7:20 Regis (Colo )
212 Jodan Kati, Jr 252 7:01 27:26 7:21 Clarion
213 188 Julia Malpass, Sr 230 6:57 27:27 7:22 Alvernia
214 Allison Fitzgerald, Fr 182 6:46 27:28 7:22 Indiana (Pa )
215 Shannon Imbornoni, So 244 6:59 27:29 7:22 Cortland St.
216 189 Haley Adams, Fr 234 6:58 27:29 7:22 Rutgers-Camden
217 Celeste DiNardo, So 232 6:57 27:31 7:22 Nyack
218 Madison Ciuffetelli, Fr 175 6:45 27:32 7:23 Cortland St.
219 Gianna D'Angelo, Jr 242 6:59 27:32 7:23 Albany Coll of Pharm.
220 190 Regan Asay, Sr 164 6:43 27:34 7:23 U. of Sciences
221 191 Mercy Kebet 195 6:48 27:36 7:24 Nyit
222 192 Maria Molnar, Sr 250 7:00 27:40 7:25 Molloy
223 193 Jaclyn Tedesco, Sr 201 6:51 27:41 7:25 Buffalo State
224 Lexi Lenosky, So 286 7:14 27:43 7:26 Indiana (Pa )
225 194 Kirstin Slater, Fr 253 7:02 27:44 7:26 Rutgers-Camden
226 Lauren Browning, Fr 249 7:00 27:46 7:26 Gettysburg
227 Tessa Keller, Fr 287 7:14 27:48 7:27 Indiana (Pa )
228 195 Shanley Amick, Sr 238 6:58 27:49 7:27 Charleston (W V )
229 Maddie McHugh, Fr 282 7:13 27:49 7:27 Ursinus
230 196 Sydni McKenna, Fr 176 6:45 27:50 7:28 Alvernia
231 Hailey Weidenhammer, Fr

255 7:02 27:52 7:28 Mansfield
232 197 Samantha Rozon, Fr 268 7:08 27:52 7:28 Georgian Court
233 198 Alivia Gillard, Jr 217 6:54 27:53 7:28 Goldey-Beacom
234 Cassidy Haller, Jr 220 6:54 27:55 7:29 Centenary University
235 199 Rainey Cerqua, Sr 239 6:58 27:56 7:29 Oneonta
236 Paige LaCava, Fr 240 6:59 27:57 7:29 Ursinus
237 200 Allison Barthol, Fr 185 6:46 27:58 7:30 Roanoke
238 201 Emilie Noreika, Fr 256 7:03 28:00 7:30 So. Conn. St.
239 202 Michelle Debbins, Fr 289 7:15 28:03 7:31 Buffalo State
240 203 Julia Stapleton, So 261 7:06 28:03 7:31 Keystone
241 204 Jessica Uben, Fr 212 6:52 28:05 7:32 Pace
242 205 Camryn Podgorski, Jr 184 6:46 28:07 7:32 Pace
243 206 Emily Brand, Sr 278 7:12 28:09 7:33 U. of Sciences
244 207 Nancy Vasquez, Jr 243 6:59 28:10 7:33 Molloy
245 208 Melissa Evans, Fr 166 6:44 28:11 7:33 Post
246 209 Mackenzie Shughart, Fr 227 6:56 28:11 7:33 King's (Pa )
247 210 Sara Manning, Fr 280 7:13 28:11 7:33 Rutgers-Newark
248 211 Beatriz Chavarria, So 187 6:47 28:14 7:34 Adelphi
249 Mackenzie Ferlicca, Fr 174 6:45 28:16 7:35 Oneonta
250 212 Hadeel Alshujaieh, Fr 89 6:28 28:19 7:35 Felician
251 213 Olivia Delorenzo, Jr 299 7:21 28:22 7:36 U. of Sciences
252 214 Yesenia Escobar, Jr 208 6:51 28:23 7:36 Ramapo
253 Kelly Poretti, Sr 260 7:05 28:25 7:37 Widener
254 215 Jordan Schneider, So 254 7:02 28:27 7:38 Muhlenberg
255 Consuelo Quintana, Fr 191 6:47 28:30 7:38 Regis (Colo )
256 216 Emily Daur, So 306 7:27 28:31 7:39 Buffalo State
257 Lindsey Cummings, So 277 7:11 28:33 7:39 Concord
258 217 Irene Argiris, Sr 288 7:15 28:33 7:39 King's (Pa )
259 218 Sheena Chambers, Sr 272 7:09 28:33 7:39 Charleston (W V )
260 Ashton Northrop, Fr 275 7:10 28:34 7:39 Geneva
261 Alexis Meneses, Fr 246 6:59 28:35 7:40 Ramapo
262 219 Shaiann Lyde, So 274 7:10 28:36 7:40 Cabrini
263 220 Gonzalez, Jr 291 7:17 28:36 7:40 Felician
264 221 Paige Jacobs, So 284 7:14 28:38 7:40 U. of Sciences
265 222 Muskan Khandare, Fr 295 7:18 28:38 7:40 U. of Sciences
266 223 Kaci Draves, So 258 7:04 28:39 7:41 Rutgers-Camden
267 224 Monica Rossi, Sr 271 7:09 28:40 7:41 Charleston (W V )
268 Kelsey Reivers, So 285 7:14 28:46 7:43 Albany Coll of Pharm.
269 Grace Wells, Fr 279 7:13 28:47 7:43 Nyack
270 225 Tyra Tucker, Fr 269 7:08 28:50 7:44 Rutgers-Newark
271 Samantha Holland, Jr 283 7:13 28:51 7:44 Regis (Colo )
272 226 Mollie Slanina, So 314 7:34 28:53 7:45 Delaware Valley
273 227 Molly Prutsok, Fr 303 7:25 28:54 7:45 Davis & Elkins
274 228 Abbie Woods, Fr 169 6:44 28:54 7:45 Gwynedd-Mercy
275 229 Dana Rose, Jr 266 7:08 28:56 7:45 Gwynedd-Mercy
276 230 Kelly Lynch, Fr 248 7:00 28:57 7:46 King's (Pa )
277 231 Mary Ann Jones, Jr 262 7:06 29:10 7:49 Goldey-Beacom
278 RochelleÊ Myers 323 7:40 29:13 7:50 Mansfield
279 232 Crystal Raines, Fr 259 7:05 29:19 7:52 Pace
280 Amanda Kinback, So 224 6:55 29:20 7:52 Scranton
281 233 Lama Darwiche, So 273 7:10 29:30 7:54 Rutgers-Newark
282 234 Julia Presta, Jr 308 7:31 29:31 7:55 Pace
283 235 Marissa Bennici, Jr 319 7:38 29:36 7:56 Alvernia
284 236 Vanessa Saiboo, So 292 7:17 29:39 7:57 Felician
285 Mackenzie Luby, Fr 310 7:33 29:42 7:58 Buffalo State
286 Julia Nelson, Fr 302 7:24 29:43 7:58 Nyack
287 237 Dana Duffield, So 293 7:17 29:46 7:59 Rutgers-Newark
288 238 Cara Jones, So 297 7:18 29:48 7:59 Goldey-Beacom

8:00 Pace
289 239 Maddie Motze, Fr 281 7:13 29:51 8:00 Delaware Valley
290 240 Juana Henao, Jr 307 7:28 29:55 8:01 Goldey-Beacom
291 241 Meesha Samuels, Fr 267 7:08 29:58 8:02 Georgian Court
292 242 Diane Kille, So 301 7:23 30:00 8:02 Keystone
293 243 Alysson Martinez, Fr 290 7:16 30:08 8:05 Felician
294 Genna Baldassarre, So 315 7:35 30:10 8:05 Buffalo State
295 244 Kailee Vaseghi, Fr 337 7:53 30:15 8:07 Molloy
296 245 Shea Cody, Jr 309 7:32 30:18 8:07 Pace
297 Briana Parsons, Fr 316 7:37 30:22 8:08 Concord
298 Ayla Rohl, Sr 322 7:40 30:27 8:10 Mansfield
299 246 Caitlin Bowe, So 305 7:26 30:31 8:11 Gwynedd-Mercy
300 Brittany Vaught, Fr 327 7:44 30:33 8:11 Concord
301 247 Amber Ziegler, Fr 311 7:33 30:48 8:15 Delaware Valley
302 248 Karina Sanchez, So 294 7:17 30:50 8:16 Rutgers-Newark
303 Meghan Jozefczyk, So 173 6:45 30:52 8:16 Ramapo
304 249 Shaneen Muhammad, Fr 343 8:04 30:59 8:18 Rutgers-Newark
305 250 Morgan Fazzini, Fr 296 7:18 31:11 8:21 Cabrini
306 Alyson Manley, Jr 304 7:25 31:14 8:22 Ursinus
307 251 Adrienne Spring, Jr 335 7:50 31:14 8:22 Roanoke
308 252 Tara Donahue, Fr 300 7:22 31:17 8:23 Nyit
309 253 Julia Hellriegel, Sr 330 7:46 31:18 8:23 Delaware Valley



310 254 Hailey Christman, Fr 329 7:46 31:20 8:24 Delaware Valley
311 255 Abby Fiorilla, Fr 333 7:50 31:20 8:24 Alvernia
312 256 Chelby McCall, Sr 312 7:33 31:25 8:25 Goldey-Beacom
313 257 Stavroula Kanellopoulos, Fr

321 7:40 31:39 8:29 Nyit
314 Kayla Hightower, So 313 7:34 31:55 8:33 Felician
315 258 Courtney Childress, Sr 317 7:37 31:59 8:34 Rutgers-Camden
316 259 Diana Monaco, Sr 338 7:53 32:01 8:35 Molloy
317 Meghan Barone, So 324 7:42 32:03 8:35 Centenary (N J )
318 260 Veronica Yanez, Fr 332 7:50 32:03 8:35 Rutgers-Newark
319 261 Jordyn Kustera, Fr 318 7:37 32:08 8:37 Rutgers-Camden
320 262 Brittany Mallette, So 326 7:43 32:37 8:45 Roanoke
321 263 Holly Tesoro, So 336 7:53 32:52 8:49 Goldey-Beacom
322 Dayna Smerina, Fr 346 8:17 32:53 8:49 U. of Sciences
323 Chezney Davis, Fr 344 8:04 32:58 8:50 Rutgers-Newark
324 Fatima Habehh, Jr 331 7:50 32:58 8:50 Rutgers-Newark
325 264 Jordan Horsley, Sr 339 7:57 32:59 8:50 Cabrini
326 265 Kristen Dougher, Fr 325 7:43 33:09 8:53 Gwynedd-Mercy
327 Kerry Collado, So 334 7:50 33:12 8:54 Rutgers-Newark
328 Taiwo Ibironke, Fr 345 8:05 33:26 8:58 Rutgers-Newark

9:00 Pace
329 Julia White, Jr 349 8:32 33:49 9:04 Centenary (N J )
330 Christina Jeroloman, Jr 341 8:01 33:57 9:06 Pace
331 266 Melissa Goja, So 340 7:57 34:22 9:13 Post
332 Siobhan Furman, So 348 8:21 34:28 9:14 Albany Coll of Pharm.
333 267 Caitlyn King, Fr 347 8:18 34:29 9:14 Cabrini
334 268 Brittany Delgado, So 328 7:45 34:42 9:18 Goldey-Beacom
335 269 Megan Oyer, Jr 354 8:42 34:47 9:19 Keystone
336 Vicky Molokwu, Fr 352 8:38 35:44 9:35 Rutgers-Newark
337 Bria Arrington, So 361 8:56 35:49 9:36 Rutgers-Newark
338 270 Christina Thomas, Fr 355 8:43 36:10 9:42 Alvernia
339 Ashley De La Cruz, Fr 342 8:01 36:14 9:43 Pace
340 271 Melanie Reeves, Fr 359 8:49 36:20 9:44 Cabrini
341 272 Ariana Rivera, Fr 360 8:49 36:21 9:44 Cabrini
342 273 Paige Dundas, So 358 8:47 37:07 9:57 Post

10:00 Pace
343 274 Heidi Abrahamsen, Jr 351 8:38 37:18 10:00 Nyit
344 Sydney DÕortone 368 9:24 37:39 10:06 Centenary (N J )
345 Nicolle Villachica, Fr 357 8:45 37:47 10:08 Albany Coll of Pharm.
346 275 Carmen Jones, Fr 356 8:44 37:57 10:10 Cabrini
347 Cailin O Hara, So 366 9:21 38:04 10:12 Centenary (N J )
348 276 Anna Beyer, Jr 362 9:01 38:06 10:13 King's (Pa )
349 277 Alexandra Myers, So 371 9:49 39:11 10:30 Keystone
350 Pearl Oparebea, Fr 367 9:23 39:11 10:30 Rutgers-Newark
351 278 Vanessa Bobb, Fr 350 8:35 39:14 10:31 Post
352 Mariam Coulibaly, Fr 363 9:03 39:28 10:35 Pace
353 279 Cassie Hoxit, Fr 353 8:40 39:31 10:36 Post
354 Bisoye Ajibola-Taiwo, Jr 370 9:27 39:50 10:41 Rutgers-Newark
355 Sarah Webb, Fr 364 9:09 39:52 10:41 Goldey-Beacom

11:00 Pace
356 Kassondra Kelly, So 369 9:26 41:02 11:00 Cabrini
357 Shannon Redle, Jr 365 9:11 42:19 11:20 Albright

127 finishers among Women Under 2
93 finishers among Women 2 - 2
73 finishers among Women 3 - 3
61 finishers among Women 4 - 4
3 finishers among Females (no age given)
0 male finishers
357 female finishers
357 total finishers


